Zeleny H4j - 4. podzimni ZC OZ (klasika)
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Jméno

T1 (4)

Mat&j Zufan
Roberta Parnahaj
Klara Neradovéa
Maja Svamberkova

T2 (14)

Tomas Kreuzman
Petr Houba

Petr Sobota

Marta Hanakova
Véclav Kopta

Petr Knot

Vlasta Maternova
Klistermannova Marcela
Grossl Josef

Hana Svamberkova
Ludék Bartos
Helena Koskova
Antonin Beranek
Jifi Triska

T5 (3)

Martin Zufan
Jakub Havlicek
Richard Janosik

TF (12)

Renata Cechova
Johanna Hynkova
Vit Bouchal
Vaviinec Bouchal
Vincent Bouchal
Markéta Fialova
Kristyna Piclova
Vit Hubert
Jachym HavliCek
Tonda Havlicek
EliSka JanoSikova
Veronika Haskova

Oddil

KOS Slavia Plzen
Nejdek Orienteering
Chynice

OK Lokomotiva Plzen

TJ Sokol Klatovy, oddil OB

Kometa Kralovice
KOS Slavia Plzen
Kometa Kralovice
Kometa Kralovice
Kometa Kralovice
Plzen

Krchleby

Krchleby

OK Lokomotiva Plzen
MLOK Marianské Lazné
LPM

OK Lokomotiva Plzen
KOS Slavia Plzen

KOS Slavia Plzen
LPM
LPM

OK Lokomotiva Plzen
SKOB Ostrov

KOS Slavia Plzen
KOS Slavia Plzen
KOS Slavia Plzen
OK Lokomotiva Plzen
KOS Slavia Plzen
KOB Banik Sokolov
LPM

LPM

LPM

KOS Slavia Plzen

Cislo &ipu

2212038

2134275
1420788
7140196
2127655
2099507
2060382

8656657

682338

301492
995860
995858
8033264

361938
301418

2060400



